
Flexible and Affordable Pricing
The features you need without the bloat

ALL PLANS INCLUDE

Learn more: www.contractsafe.com
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CONTRACT VOLUME

ORGANIZE

 Secure storage

 Easy search

 Unlimited reminders & alerts

 AI-powered organization 
World-class security

 Multiple ways to upload

 Custom fields & forms

 Custom dashboards & reports

 Custom user roles & permissions

 Email in documents

 Link online agreements

 Highlights & comments

 Manage attachments

 Duplicate flagging

 Organize by tags, types, 
and folders

 Categorization

 Amendment tracking

Everything you need to organize
and manage contracts, including:

 DocuSign integration

 Single Sign-on

 Zapier integration

 Redlining

 Approval sequences

 Standalone e-signature 
functionality

Approve, compare, and sign
documents for everyday contract

management. 

Everything in Organize, plus: 

MONTHLY PRICING (BILLED ANNUALLY)

FINALIZE MAXIMIZE

 APIs

 Salesforce integration  

Intake forms

 Templates

 IP whitelisting

Manage the full contract lifecycle
with templates, intake forms, and

robust integration options. 

Everything in Finalize, plus:

<500

501 - 1,000

1,001 - 2,500

2,501 - 5,000

5,001 - 7,500

7,501 - 10,000

10,001 - 12,500

12,501 - 15,000

15,001 - 17,500

17,501 - 20,000

Unlimited

$375

$445

$567

$692
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$809

$867

$925
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$1,042
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$709
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$1,296

$1,392

$1,488

$1,584

$1,680

$2,250

$809

$957

$1,225

$1,492

$1,621

$1 ,750  

$1,880

$2,009

$2,138

$2,267

$3,000


