

Flexible and Affordable Pricing

The features you need without the bloat

ALL PLANS INCLUDE



Unlimited Users



Free Trial of All Features



Onboarding & Training Support



Data & Document Migration



Unlimited Archive & Attachments



Dedicated Customer Success Manager



WINTER 2024





Organize

Everything you need to organize and manage contracts, including:

- / Secure storage
- / Easy search
- Unlimited reminders & alerts
- Al-powered organization
- World-class security
- Multiple ways to upload
- Custom fields & forms
- Custom dashboards & reports
- Custom user roles & permission
- . Email in documents
- Link online agreements
- Highlights & comments
- Manage attachments
- Duplicate flagging
- Categorization
- Amendment tracking

Finalize

Approve, compare, and sign documents for everyday contract management.

Everything in **Organize**, plus:

- ✓ DocuSign integration
- ✓ Single Sign-on
- ✓ Zapier integration
- **√** Redlini<u>ng</u>
- ✓ Approval sequences
- Standalone e-signature functionality

Maximize

Manage the full contract lifecycle with templates, intake forms, and robust integration options.

Everything in Finalize, plus:

- ✓ APIs
- ✓ Salesforce integration
- ✓Intake forms
- ✓ Templates
- ✓ IP whitelisting

CONTRACT VOLUME	MONTHLY PRICING (BILLED ANNUALLY)		
	ORGANIZE	FINALIZE	MAXIMIZE
<500	\$375	\$600	\$809
501 - 1,000	\$445	\$709	\$957
1,001 - 2,500	\$567	\$909	\$1,225
2,501 - 5,000	\$692	\$1,105	\$1,492
5,001 - 7,500	\$750	\$1,200	\$1,621
7,501 - 10,000	\$809	\$1,296	\$1 ,750
10,001 - 12,500	\$867	\$1,392	\$1,880
12,501 - 15,000	\$925	\$1,488	\$2,009
15,001 - 17,500	\$984	\$1,584	\$2,138
17,501 - 20,000	\$1,042	\$1,680	\$2,267
Unlimited	\$1,500	\$2,250	\$3,000